TOWN OF WOODBURY

Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Agency
281 Main Street South
Woodbury, Connecticut 06798

First land deed

; :)-llry (203)263-3467 ~ www.woodburyct.org

from the Indians

April 12th 1659

TO:

Whom It May Concern

FROM: Woodbury Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Agency

DATE:

January 21, 2016

SUBJECT: January 25,2016 —Regular Meeting Agenda

The Woodbury Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Agency shall hold a Regular Meeting on Monday,
January 25, 2016 commencing at 7:30 PM in the Shove Building Conference Room, 281 Main Street

South:

1)

2)

3)

4)

10)

11)

12)

Respect

REGULAR MEETING:
a) Call to Order
b) Seating of Members and Alternates/Conflict of Interest

OTHER BUSINESS:
a) 12-IW-1226 / Zappone /Atwood Road / Review and Approval of Modified Plans per Settlement
Negotiation / Map 077 / Lot 021

PUBLIC HEARINGS: None
PENDING APPLICATIONS:

a) 15-IW-1541/ Cool Blue Pools LLC / 141 Brushy Hill Road / Install an 18' X 36' In ground Pool
within a Regulated Area / Map 094 / Lot 007 / D or OH: 3/16/16

NEW APPLICATIONS: None

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR

CONSIDERATION OF MINUTES: Regular Meeting 1/11/16
CLERK’S BILL

CORRESPONDENCE

UPDATE OF PLANNING & ZONING

ENFORCEMENT REPORT:

a) 16-ENF-0003 / Trustees Gertrude C. Hardisty Revocable Trust / 240 Saw Pit Hill Road / Timber
Cutting Activities within a Regulated Area without Permits / Map 052 / Lot 038

ADJOURNMENT

fully Submitted,
‘ RECEIVED & FILED
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